

National Q1 Sales

Store #	Sales	Operating Costs	# of Employees	Profit
122	\$ 547,889.00	\$ 2,547,462.00	78	\$ (1,999,573.00)
126	\$ 5,747,874.00	\$ 5,478,965.00	64	\$ 268,909.00
133	\$ 477,456.00	\$ 384,596.00	25	\$ 92,860.00
139	\$ 4,567,813.00	\$ 1,756,879.00	45	\$ 2,810,934.00
166	\$ 245,687.00	\$ 114,358.00	20	\$ 131,329.00
194	\$ 135,795.00	\$ 25,687.00	5	\$ 110,108.00
263	\$ 1,489,446.00	\$ 789,456.00	13	\$ 699,990.00
278	\$ 8,489,464.00	\$ 456,241.00	45	\$ 8,033,223.00
279	\$ 4,648,789.00	\$ 2,156,789.00	65	\$ 2,492,000.00
294	\$ 456,487.00	\$ 134,896.00	12	\$ 321,591.00
299	\$ 34,546,687.00	\$ 26,123,478.00	95	\$ 8,423,209.00
337	\$ 456,468.00	\$ 211,647.00	15	\$ 244,821.00
358	\$ 12,315,615.00	\$ 4,658,745.00	65	\$ 7,656,870.00
380	\$ 6,467,446.00	\$ 3,485,689.00	55	\$ 2,981,757.00
401	\$ 4,648,798.00	\$ 1,368,745.00	45	\$ 3,280,053.00
423	\$ 6,513,184.00	\$ 5,564,897.00	65	\$ 948,287.00
444	\$ 1,631,564.00	\$ 800,458.00	25	\$ 831,106.00
466	\$ 1,561,564.00	\$ 964,875.00	26	\$ 596,689.00
487	\$ 187,484.00	\$ 45,647.00	5	\$ 141,837.00
509	\$ 9,787,984.00	\$ 6,785,698.00	65	\$ 3,002,286.00
530	\$ 6,487,874.00	\$ 2,358,698.00	35	\$ 4,129,176.00
551	\$ 4,564,564.00	\$ 1,325,687.00	15	\$ 3,238,877.00
573	\$ 465,874.00	\$ 200,587.00	15	\$ 265,287.00
594	\$ 456,987.00	\$ 210,547.00	12	\$ 246,440.00
	\$ 116,898,793.00	\$ 67,950,727.00	910	\$ 48,948,066.00